
n- tore ispensing ystem
A Sustainable Future for FMCG

https://youtu.be/uSS_Wcmn7j4

Please check out here for a full product presentation:

https://youtu.be/uSS_Wcmn7j4


16 Bn liters sold per year

1,2 mio tons of single-use plastic waste

LAUNDRY CARE



Circular Economy

is the most efficient answer

to reduce retail plastic waste

LAUNDRY CARE

n- tore ispensing ystem

is the answer



ISDS is an automatic dispenser 

filling reusable smart flex packagings 

TakeRefill
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Benefits for the retailer



10 Refills: 96% plastic saved
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- 95%

- 100%

- 50%

- 95%

- 95%

- 100%

- 50%

- 95%



Brand 

Loyalty

Big Data and RFID Technology

Targeted 
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Dynamic 

Pricing



Costs of conventional supply-chain

Filling Cost

1st Packaging

Labels

2nd Packaging

Recycling tax

Marketing

Transportation Packaging disposal

Shelf Space

Shelf Replenishment

Shelf Facing

Price Labelling

Inventory



Transportation

IBC return

Costs of ISDS equiped Retail

Costs Savings Costs Savings

Service costs

Warehouse space

Filling Cost

35% cost savings/liter



a

sustainable, profitable, digital 

solution for the

global retail industry
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